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Claim your discount!

Exclusive Employee Benefit

SwissLogistik — The Future of Moving:

n- Stress-free Moves: Professional and on time - perfectly organized from start to finish.

@ Cleaning with Guarantee: We take care of all the details.

IEI Flexible Storage Solutions: Short- or long-term - for everything that doesn't fit immediately.
R Efficient Disposal: Environmentally friendly and quick, so old furniture is no longer a problem.

How it works:
n Visit our website: www.swisslogistik.ch
E Fill out the quick form and enter the discount code "STAFF25".

B Receive your personalized offer and save 25% on your next move

‘-_B Valid until December 31, 2025 - Secure your discount now!

Your Local Contacts:

? Aargau: +41 56 521 87 04 | aargau@swisslogistik.ch

Basel: +41 61 521 43 54 | basel@swisslogistik.ch

Bern: +41 61 521 43 54 | bern@swisslogistik.ch

Schaffhausen: +41 44 589 71 71 | schaffhausen@swisslogistik.ch
St. Gallen: +41 52 550 09 24 | st.gallen@swisslogistik.ch
Thurgau: +41 52 550 09 24 | thurgau@swisslogistik.ch

Zug: +41 44 589 71 71 | zug@swisslogistik.ch

Zurich: +41 44 589 71 71 | info@swisslogistik.ch
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EWherever you are - SwissLogistik is nearby.
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